FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

FIRE

Marine Cargo

Marine Hull

Total Marine

Motor OD

Motor TP

Total Motor

Particulars
For the

Quarter 30
Sep 2022

Commission & Remuneration -

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

Up to the
Quarter 30
Sep 2022

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

For the Up to the
Quarter 30 | Quarter 30

Sep 2022 | Sep 2022

For the Up to the
Quarter 30 | Quarter 30

Sep 2022 | Sep 2022

For the Up to the
Quarter 30 | Quarter 30

2022

Sep 2022 | Sep

Rewards -

Distribution fees -

Gross Commission -

Add: Commission on Re-insurance -
Accepted

10,075

163

92

255

- 128

Less: Commission on Re-insurance -
Ceded

(3,491)

(263)

(144)

(a07)

- (62)

Net Commission -

6,584

(100)

(52)

(152)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure busine:

ss to be furni

shed as per d

etails indicated below:

Individual Agents -

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC -

Corporate Agents-Others -

Insurance Brokers -

Direct Business - Online® -

MISP (Direct) -

Web Aggregators -

Insurance Marketing Firm -

Common Service Centers -

Micro Agents -

Point of Sales (Direct) -

Other (to be specified) -

- Reinsurance Broker -

94

13

- Net Ceding Commission -

9,892

69

1,714

TOTAL -

10,075

163

1,727

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance)
il written :

In India -

6,584

(100)

(52)

(152)

997

Outside India -

(0)

Notes:

(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

Page 1of 6




FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

FIRE

Marine Cargo

Marine Hull

Total Marine

Motor OD

Motor TP

Total Motor

Particulars

Commission & Remuneration

Up to the

Quarter 30 | Quarter 30
Sep 2021 | Sep 2021

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

Up to the
Quarter 30
Sep 2021

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

For the Up to the
Quarter 30 | Quarter 30

Sep 2021 | Sep 2021

For the Up to the
Quarter 30 | Quarter 30

Sep 2021 | Sep 2021

For the Up to the
Quarter 30 | Quarter 30
Sep 2021 | Sep

2021

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-
insurance Accepted

5,611

150

124

275

2,484

3,151

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

(2,104)

(226)

(175)

(401)

(831)

B (262)

(1,093),

Net Commission

3,507

(76)

(51)

(126)

1,653

- 405

2,058

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure busine:

ss to be furni

shed as per d

etails indicated below:

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online®

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

13

- Net Ceding Commission

3,138

TOTAL

150

- 667

3,151

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance)
il written :

In India

150

124

Outside India

5,611

3,151

Notes:

(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDU

Miscellaneous

Workmen'’s
Health Personal Accident Travel Insurance Total Health Compensation/ Public/ Product Liability Engineering
Employer’s Liability

Particulars
For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the For the Up to the

Quarter 30 | Quarter 30 | Quarter 30 | Quarter 30 | Quarter 30 | Quarter 30 | Quarter 30 | Quarter 30 | Quarter 30 | Quarter 30 | Quarter 30 | Quarter 30 | Quarter 30 | Quarter 30
Sep 2022 | Sep 2022 | Sep 2022 | Sep 2022 | Sep 2022 | Sep 2022 | Sep 2022 | Sep 2022 | Sep 2022 | Sep 2022 | Sep 2022 | Sep 2022 | Sep 2022 | Sep 2022

Commission & Remuneration - - - - - - - - - - N B N B

Rewards - - - - - - - B - - N - N -

Distribution fees - - - - - - - - - - N B - -

Gross Commission - - - - - - - - - - - - B -

Add: Commission on Re-insurance - 0 - 516 - - - 516 - 13 - 0 - 2,086
Accepted

Less: Commission on Re-insurance - (0) - (179) - - - (179) - 5 - 4 - (455)
Ceded

Net Commission - 0 - 337 - - - 337 - 18 - 4 - 1,631

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) i

Individual Agents - - - - - - - - - - - - - N

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC - - - - - - - - - N B N B N

Corporate Agents-Others - - - - - - - - - - B N - -

Insurance Brokers - - - - - - - - - - - N B N

Direct Business - Online® - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MISP (Direct) - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Web Aggregators - - - - - - - - - - B N - -

Insurance Marketing Firm - - - - - - - - - N B _ B N

Common Service Centers - - - - - - - - - - - N B N

Micro Agents - - - - - - - - - N B _ B N

Point of Sales (Direct) - - - - - - - - - - - - - N

Other (to be specified) - - - - - - - N - N B N B N

- Reinsurance Broker - - - 50 - - - 50 - 7 - - - 80
- Net Ceding Commission - 0 - 465 - - - 466 - 6 - 0 - 2,006
TOTAL - 0 - 516 - - - 516 - 13 - 0 - 2,086

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance)
il written : - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

In India - 0 - 337 - - - 337 - 18 - 4 - 1,631

Outside India - - - - - - - - - N - N B N

Notes:

(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for ¢
(c) Commission on Business procured th
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDU

Health

Personal Accident

Travel Insurance

Total Health

Workmen'’s
Compensation/

Particulars

For the
Quarter 30
Sep 2021

Commission & Remuneration

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

Employer’s Liability

Public/ Product Liability

Engineering

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

For the Up to the
Quarter 30 | Quarter 30

Sep 2021 | Sep 2021

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-
insurance Accepted

48

(259)

(210)

58

- 340

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

17)

103

86

(23)

1

B (139)

Net Commission

32

(156)

(124)

35

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) i

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online®

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

- Net Ceding Commission

55

TOTAL

58

- 340

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance)
il written :

In India

48

58

Outside India

Notes:

(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for ¢
(c) Commission on Business procured th
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDU

(A t in Rs. Lakhs)

Aviation

Crop Insurance

Credit

Other Liability ®

Other Miscellaneous
segment

Life ©

Total Miscellaneous

Grand Total

Grand Total

Particulars

For the
Quarter 30
Sep 2022

Commission & Remuneration

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

For the Up to the
Quarter 30 | Quarter 30

Sep 2022 | Sep 2022

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2022

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-insurance
Accepted

156

123

478

106

6,488

16,817

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

(168)

O]

(482)

(42)

- (168)

(2,655)

(6,554)

Net Commission

(13)

114

(4)

64

- (168)

3,832

10,264

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) i

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online®

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

67

- Net Ceding Commission

1,216

6,107

16,084

TOTAL

156

1,283

6,488

16,817

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance)
il written :

In India

(13)

851

- (168)

3,832

10,263

Outside India

Notes:

(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for ¢
(c) Commission on Business procured th
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDU

(A t in Rs. Lakhs)

Aviation

Crop Insurance

Credit ©

Other Liability ©

Other Miscellaneous
segment

Life ®

Total Miscellaneous

Grand Total

Grand Total

Particulars

For the
Quarter 30
Sep 2021

Commission & Remuneration

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

For the Up to the
Quarter 30 | Quarter 30

Sep 2021 | Sep 2021

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

Up to the

Quarter 30
Sep 2021

For the Up to the
Quarter 30 | Quarter 30

Sep 2021 | Sep 2021

For the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

Up to the
Quarter 30

Sep 2021

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-
insurance Accepted

196

- 592

480

1,136

62

B 5,807

11,693

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

(276)

- (471)

(547)

(460)

(28)

(27)

B (2,979),

(5,484

Net Commission

(80)

(67)

676

34

27y

- 2,828

6,209

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) i

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online®

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

1,840

- Net Ceding Commission

- 5,329

9,853

TOTAL

196

- 592

1,136

- 5,807

11,693

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance)
il written :

In India

196

62

Outside India

1,136

- 5,807

11,693

Notes:

(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for ¢
(c) Commission on Business procured th
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